
ACNN Clubraces 2017
Positions for each lap - Race 2

13 August 2017Ooperon Cup, Zilhouettes and DTC
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Page 1 of  2

 Arendsen / Arendsen1061 24 24 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106

 Bijzitter / van Oosten1342 9 9 24 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134

 Michael Hermans923 40 40 9 24 92 142 142 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92

 Jan Vos / Joyce Vos504 18 10 134 9 142 92 92 94 94 94 94 94 271 271 271 206 271 271 271 271

 Carly Bergsma35 10 18 10 92 24 94 94 142 271 271 271 271 94 78 78 81 78 78 78 82

 Marcel van Schoonhoven826 38 14 40 10 94 24 271 271 78 78 78 78 78 94 206 24 82 82 82 78

 Mark Wieringa787 14 38 18 94 9 271 24 206 206 50 50 50 82 206 81 9 94 50 50 50

 Bernard Blaak818 67 106 38 142 10 9 9 78 50 206 82 82 206 82 24 271 50 94 94 3

 Johan Hogerwerf2069 31 134 92 40 271 206 81 50 82 82 3 3 203 81 9 78 3 3 3 94

 Max Veels27110 12 67 14 50 40 81 206 82 3 3 206 206 50 203 205 82 206 206 206 81

 Marc Dijkhuis14211 43 31 94 38 50 10 50 24 203 203 203 203 3 24 94 94 81 81 81 206

 Jan Peter van Leeuwen2412 32 92 142 81 206 50 78 3 24 24 24 81 81 9 82 50 24 24 24 24

 Wolter Zijlstra20513 134 43 50 18 81 78 3 9 9 9 9 24 24 10 50 3 10 10 10 10

 Verswyveren/Boertien1014 106 94 81 271 38 82 82 203 10 10 81 9 9 205 3 10 9 9 9 9

 Dimitri v.d. Spek915 92 32 67 14 78 40 10 81 40 81 10 10 10 38 32 205 205 205 205 205

 Martijn van Leeuwen1416 94 12 271 206 18 3 203 10 38 40 40 40 205 32 43 14 14 14 14 14

 Jacob van den Outenaar12717 50 50 31 78 3 203 40 40 81 38 14 205 38 50 10 38 38 38 38 38

 Wiegers / Meendering3818 206 271 206 3 82 38 38 38 14 14 205 202 14 3 203 32 32 32 127 127

 Robert v.d. Scheer / Meshach Broekhorst3219 3 142 78 203 14 18 14 14 205 205 202 14 32 43 12 127 127 127 32 142

 Richard Tervelde6720 271 81 43 82 203 14 205 205 202 202 38 38 127 127 14 67 67 67 142 32

 Arnold Bakker4321 81 206 3 31 31 205 202 202 32 32 32 32 67 67 142 43 43 43 67 67

 Van Olst / de Ceuninck3122 78 3 32 67 205 31 32 32 31 67 67 127 43 12 38 31 31 142 43 43

 Sander Kohler1823 142 203 203 32 67 202 31 31 67 127 127 67 12 14 18 142 142 31 31 31

 Maurice van Dijk1224 203 78 82 205 32 32 67 67 43 31 31 43 18 142 127 12 12 12 12 12

 Lekkerkerker / Stiksma4025 82 82 12 43 43 67 43 43 127 43 43 31 142 18 67 18 18 18 18 18

 Jos Veldboer28926 205 205 205 12 202 43 127 127 12 12 12 12 289 31 31 289 289 289 289 289

 Carlo Broeren9427 127 202 202 202 12 12 12 12 289 289 289 289 31 289 289 40 40 40 40 40

 van Embden van Embden20328 202 127 127 127 127 127 18 289 18 18 18 18 40 40 40

 Rianneke Dijkhuis20229 289 289 289 289 289 289 289 18 142 142 142 142

 Anita Renes20430 204 204
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 Arendsen / Arendsen1061 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106

 Bijzitter / van Oosten1342 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134

 Michael Hermans923 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92

 Jan Vos / Joyce Vos504 271 271 50 50 50 50 50 50

 Carly Bergsma35 82 50 3 3 3 3 3 3

 Marcel van Schoonhoven826 50 82 82 82 82 82 82 82

 Mark Wieringa787 78 3 78 78 78 78 78 78

 Bernard Blaak818 3 78 271 81 81 81 81 81

 Johan Hogerwerf2069 81 81 81 206 206 206 206 206

 Max Veels27110 206 206 206 271 271 271 271

 Marc Dijkhuis14211 24 24 24 24 24 24 142

 Jan Peter van Leeuwen2412 10 10 10 10 10 142 24

 Wolter Zijlstra20513 9 205 205 205 205 205 205

 Verswyveren/Boertien1014 205 9 9 9 9 10 10

 Dimitri v.d. Spek915 14 14 14 142 142 9 9

 Martijn van Leeuwen1416 142 142 142 14 14 14 14

 Jacob van den Outenaar12717 38 38 127 127 127 127 127

 Wiegers / Meendering3818 127 127 38 38 38 38 38

 Robert v.d. Scheer / Meshach Broekhorst3219 32 32 32 32 32 32

 Richard Tervelde6720 67 67 67 67 67 67

 Arnold Bakker4321 43 43 43 43 43 43

 Van Olst / de Ceuninck3122 31 31 31 31 31 31

 Sander Kohler1823 12 12 18 18 18 18

 Maurice van Dijk1224 18 18 12 12 12 12

 Lekkerkerker / Stiksma4025 289 289 40 40 40 40

 Jos Veldboer28926 40 40 289 289 289

 Carlo Broeren9427

 van Embden van Embden20328

 Rianneke Dijkhuis20229

 Anita Renes20430
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